Attachment _C_

Contract Summary Form
OCLC, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
5th year term pricing is for 10 months to better align with OCLC Inc.’s annual pricing determinations to ensure prompt quotations.

SUBCONTRACTORS
	
This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.



CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

PRICING 
[bookmark: _GoBack]OCLC Annual Subscription Price for Subscription Term 8/1/2021 – 5/31/2022
1. OCLC Cataloging and Metadata Subscription			$69,507.90
2. OCLC WorldShare Interlibrary Loan (ILL) Subscription		$24,461.68
3. FirstSearch/WorldCat Discovery				$27,169.65
4. CONTENTdm Level 1 License					$  2,203.68
5. CONTENTdm Hosting Service (40 GBS Renewal)		$  1,360.23
6. WebDewey Cataloging 2-9 Users				$    640.25
7. ILL Fee Management (IFM) 					$    3,000.00
$128,343.39

Page 1 of 1

